
ACS FASTRACK RIDERS on AutoClub Speedway
Laptimes of Level 2 - 3:20

Time of
Day

LapLap TmSpeed HitsStrength Noise

L2-16 - CLAYTON HAYNES -
15:30:33.481 1 1:49.249 78.097 51 114 19

15:32:20.906 2 1:47.425 79.423 47 112 19

15:34:07.118 3 1:46.212 80.330 54 113 19

15:35:55.044 4 1:47.926 79.054 49 113 19

15:37:41.136 5 1:46.092 80.421 48 114 19

L2-15 - ALDEN BRUBAKER -
15:27:19.684 1 1:48.717 78.479 101 116 19

15:29:06.925 2 1:47.241 79.559 94 113 19

15:30:56.889 3 1:49.964 77.589 94 117 19

L2-06 - KEITH HINYARD -
15:26:18.246 1 1:49.873 77.653 81 115 19

15:28:09.829 2 1:51.583 76.463 78 111 19

15:30:01.724 3 1:51.895 76.250 78 113 19

15:31:51.353 4 1:49.629 77.826 54 104 19

L2-05 - JON ROSE -
15:26:17.088 1 1:51.599 76.452 72 110 19

15:28:09.287 2 1:52.199 76.043 45 85 19

15:34:17.066 3 6:07.779 23.199 36 97 19

15:36:09.277 4 1:52.211 76.035 82 114 19

15:38:01.160 5 1:51.883 76.258 90 126 19

L2-02 - SCOTT KRAYE -
15:26:28.778 1 1:55.410 73.928 67 93 19

15:28:24.444 2 1:55.666 73.764 63 93 19

15:30:19.172 3 1:54.728 74.367 66 93 19

15:32:13.421 4 1:54.249 74.679 64 95 19

15:34:07.328 5 1:53.907 74.903 67 96 19

15:36:00.581 6 1:53.253 75.336 69 96 19

15:37:54.747 7 1:54.166 74.733 69 94 19

L2-01 - JIMMYJAM SALTERS -
15:26:28.367 1 1:57.022 72.909 57 94 19

15:28:23.198 2 1:54.831 74.300 56 91 19

15:30:18.894 3 1:55.696 73.745 58 96 19

15:32:13.054 4 1:54.160 74.737 59 92 19

15:34:06.663 5 1:53.609 75.100 60 98 19

15:36:00.373 6 1:53.710 75.033 59 95 19

15:37:56.086 7 1:55.713 73.734 62 93 19
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